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The table below shows the parking tariffs for public parking. spiring global professionals

Public Parking Tariffs and operational hours Notes

Firth Street, Queen Street South, Monday - Saturday 18.00 — 06.00 Per visit £1.50 Charges apply (18.00 — 06.00 Mon - Fri and all
Haslett/Sparck Jones and Wakefield Saturday 06:00 — 18:00 hours Saturday and Sunday except for Public
Road After 18:00 — 06:00 Mon-Fri & Up to 2 hrs £2.50 Holidays)

weekends, except for Public Holidays | Up to 5 hrs £5.00
Up to 12 hrs £6.00
Sunday 06.00 — Monday 06.00 £1.50

Southgate — Public Parking section of | Monday — Friday 06.00 — 18.00 Charges apply at all times, except for Public
car park - at all times, except for Up to 1 hour £1.20 Holidays
Public Holidays Upto 2 hrs £2.50

Upto 5 hrs £4.10

Up to 12 hrs £6.50

Saturday 06.00 — 18.00

Up to 2 hrs £2.50

Up to 5 hrs £5.00

Up to 12 hrs £6.00

Saturday 18.00 — Sunday 06.00 £1.50
Sunday 06.00 — Monday 06.00 £1.50 per visit

Car Park Address What3Words Capacity Accessible bays
Wakefield Road Wakefield Road, worm.planet.races 43 8
Car Park Queensgate,

Huddersfield

HD1 3DH




Car Park
Firth Street Car
Park

Haslett and Sparck
Car Park

Address

53 Firth St, Aspley,
Huddersfield HD1
3BN

What3Words
coffee.solved.traps

Capacity
167

Accessible bays

Queen Street
South Car Park

Firth Street,
Aspley,
Huddersfield
HD1 3DR

pill.neon.into

35

Southgate Car Park

Queen Street
Huddersfield HD1
3BB

couches.rats.mount

123

17 Old Leeds Rd,
Huddersfield HD1
1SG

stuff.direct.drips

139




